
2004 PIAA AA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 

Friday, November 19 or Friday, November 26 or Friday, December 3 or Saturday, December 11  
Saturday, November 20 Saturday, November 27 Saturday, December 4   

     
FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  

     
Saucon Valley (11-0)     

Saucon Valley H.S.     
Hellertown 1-1  Lansdale Catholic 42-14    

7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20 (621)    
Lansdale Catholic (10-1) Memorial Athletic Stadium     
 Wissahickon S.D.    
Lakeland (11-0) Ambler (631)   

Memorial Stadium  7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26    
Scranton S.D. 2-1  Lakeland 31-6    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Dunmore (10-1)     
     
Lancaster Catholic (10-1)   (641)-841  

Hersheypark Stadium      
Hershey 3-1  Littlestown 14-0    

8:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19 (622)    
Littlestown (9-2) Hersheypark Stadium     
 Hershey    
Athens (10-1) 1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 27     

WildCat Stadium      
Athens Area S.D. 4-1  Athens 28-6    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Shamokin (8-3)  HERSHEYPARK Stadium  
   Hershey  
Aliquippa (12-0)   12:00 p.m. CHAMPION 

Heinz Field     
Pittsburgh 7-1  Seton-LaSalle 42-35    

1:30 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20 (623)    
Seton-LaSalle (12-0) Churchman Stadium     
 East Allegheny S.D.    
Tyrone (10-1) North Versailles  (632)   

Mansion Park Stadium  7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26    
Altoona Area S.D. 6-1  Tyrone 15-6    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19     
Bishop McCort (9-2)     
     
Harbor Creek (8-2)     
Veterans’ Memorial Stadium      

Erie S.D. 10-1 Grove City 33-7    
7:30 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20 (624)    

Grove City (8-2) Thompson Stadium     
 Slippery Rock University    
Redbank Valley (7-3) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26    

Memorial Stadium      
Clarion University 9-1  Brookville 42-15    

7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20     
Brookville (5-6)     
     
 
 


